
Intermediate (12th) Exami.ation Result - 2023

CANDIDATE DETAILS

2235514455

Dlstrlct / School Code

5UB,,ECT

lllNol

ENGLISH

H]STORY

ECONOM]CS

DRAWNG DESJGN

6UDDI

SUNITA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR

zL I LO24

HUMANITIES

MARKS DETAILS

P2 P3 P5 PRACTICAL
P1

044

046

045

053

075

053

075D

Mark obtained / Maximum Mark

Result / Didsion

263 I 300

PASSED / SECOND DIV

DISCLAIMER

I Itis t5 a ccrnpuler Generared provsronat sco.e card. lhts resutt has been provisionally announed 
-Ihe results published oi webtte e

io mmed,ate i.rormatio. to ,n" "-'-'"""""'Ji::'"i;:;;'i"t 
;;;l;i""i#t 'h€ets' 

orrernar mark sheeis are ro be rssued b'

the Board seParatelY.

2 Data provl.leLl bv Board of High School&lfte

I Nrithe Board oi HlqhschooL & I'temedlate

Lr ror rhat mav nave .repr in rhe rore 
'ard 

/

necliate Elu.aiior Uttar Pradesh Pravagral

ro.,L"Jo. Lldt.o-, oq.dg'dl .o "'. ' oo d-'"_oo'(oelo " " "d'"'-
':::11"." -.'; o'"'"oo,u-'^' P.,or L\4aD 'at'/r' sF S'pPAo'"dD 'ovsP)

,1 Ii.as€ ofany Clarlll.ation, Pleas€ 'onta't 
UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK S HIKSHA PARIs HAU

:i

Ir{IrT{It]


