

# माध्यमिक शिक्षा परिषद्, उत्तर प्रदेश, प्रयागराज

## Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2023

#### CANDIDATE DETAILS

Roll No. 2235514466

Candidate Name GUDDI

Mother's Name SUNITA

Father's Name DHARMENDRA KUMAR

District / School Code 21 / 1024

Group Code HUMANITIES

#### MARKS DETAILS

SUBJECT         P1         P2         P3         P4         P5         PRACTICAL         T           HINDI         044         046         046         045<			Invitore						
HINDI 044  ENGLISH 046  HISTORY 045  ECONOMICS 053  DRAWING DESIGN 075		P1	P2	Р3	P4	P5		TOTAL	
ENGLISH 046  HISTORY 045  ECONOMICS 053  DRAWING DESIGN 075	SUBJECT	044		San annual Control				044	
HISTORY 045 ECONOMICS 053 DRAWING DESIGN 075		046		- 1				046	
ECONOMICS 053  DRAWING DESIGN 075		046			The second second			045	
DRAWING DESIGN 075	-All I have been some	043				F	The state of the s	053	
DRAWING DESIGN 075		053						075D	
	DRAWING DESIGN	075					11		

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks 263 / 500

Result / Division PASSED / SECOND DIV

### DISCLAIMER

- This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results published on website are
  for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by
  the Board separately.
- 2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj.
- 3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website.
- 4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD.